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2019 Spring  
 Golf Schedule 

 
 
Tuesday Feb 5   District 2-6A Preview        Frenship  
     Rawls Course at Texas Tech               I 
    
Thursday Feb 14  Andrews Junior Varsity        Frenship  
     Andrews Country Club               III       
 
Fri-Sat Feb 15-16  Plainview Invitational        Frenship 
     Plainview Country Club                       II 
 
Fri-Sat Feb 15-16  Midland Tall City Invitational       Frenship  
     Green Tree/Hogan Park, Midland       I        
        
Fri-Sat Feb 22-23  Region I Class 4A Preview         Frenship 
     Shadow Hills, Lubbock                      II 
 
Tuesday Feb 26  Frenship Spring Invitational        Frenship 
     Canyon Course at Meadowbrook                II / III 
 
Fri-Sat March 1-2  Burleson Centennial Classic            Frenship 
                 Tangle Ridge, Grand Prairie                             I       
             
 Fri-Sat March 8-9  Class 6A Region I Preview        Frenship 
     Tangle Ridge, Grand Prairie                             I 
 
Fri-Sat March 8-9  Seminole Invitational         Frenship 
     Gaines County, Seminole                                   II 
 
Thursday March 21  Lamesa Varsity Invitational        Frenship  
     Lamesa Golf Club, Lamesa                III 
 
Mon-Tues March 25-26  District 2-6A Championships        Frenship 
     Rawls Course at Texas Tech        
 
Wed-Thurs April 24-25  Region I-6A Championships        Frenship 
     Tangle Ridge, Grand Prairie 
 
Mon-Tues May 20-21  State 6A Golf Championships        Frenship 
     Legacy Hills, Georgetown        
  
 

Pride, Poise, Class 


